Worth Township League Schedule
8th Grade
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Jeam Contact Person Phone
1 Central GOLD
2 Central GREEN
3 Clissold
4 CSA Eagles NAVY
5 Incarnation
6 Morgan Park Acad
7 Mt. Greenwood BL
8 Mt. Greenwood Wt
9 Sutherland
Date Time Visitor
Mon 11/29/21 6:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Mon 11/29/21 6:50 pm Morgan Park
Academy
Mon 11/29/21 7:40 pm Central GREEN
Mon 11/29/21 8:30 pm Clissold
Thu 12/02/21 8:00 pm Incarnation
Thu 12/02/21 8:50 pm Sutherland
Mon 12/06/21 6:00 pm Clissold
Mon 12/06/21 6:50 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 12/06/21 7:40 pm Central GREEN
Mon 12/06/21 8:30 pm Central GOLD
Thu 12/09/21 8:00 pm Central GOLD
Thu 12/09/21 8:50 pm CSA Eagles NAVY
Mon 12/13/21 6:00 pm Morgan Park
Academy
Mon 12/13/21 6:50 pm Sutherland
Mon 12/13/21 7:40 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Mon 12/13/21 8:30 pm Central GREEN
Thu 12/16/21 8:00 pm Incarnation
Thu 12/16/21 8:50 pm Clissold
Mon 01/03/22 6:00 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 01/03/22 6:50 pm  CSA Eagles NAVY
Mon 01/03/22 7:40 pm  Central GREEN
Mon 01/03/22 8:30 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Thu 01/06/22 8:00 pm Morgan Park
Academy
Thu 01/06/22 8:50 pm Central GOLD
Mon 01/10/22 6:00 pm Clissold
Mon 01/10/22 6:50 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Mon 01/10/22 7:40 pm  Morgan Park
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Worth Township League Schedule

8th Grade
1 Central GOLD
2 Central GREEN
3 Clissold
4 CSA Eagles NAVY
5 Incarnation
6 Morgan Park Acad
7 Mt. Greenwood BL
8 Mt. Greenwood Wi
9 Sutherland
Mon 01/10/22 8:30 pm Central GOLD at  Sutherland
Thu 01/13/22 8:00 pm Incarnation at Central GREEN
Thu 01/13/22 8:50 pm Sutherland at Clissold
Tue 01/18/22 9:10 pm Incarnation at  Sutherland
Thu 01/20/22 8:00 pm Mt, Greenwood at Incarnation
WHITE
Thu 01/20/22 8:50 pm CSA Eagles NAVY at Central GOLD
Mon 01/24/22 6:00 pm Mt. Greenwood at Morgan Park
WHITE Academy
Mon 01/24/22 6:50 pm CSA Eagles NAVY at  Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Mon 01/24/22 7:40 pm Sutherland at Central GREEN
Mon 01/24/22 8:30 pm Central GOLD at Clissold
Thu 01/27/22 8:00 pm Central GREEN at Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Thu 01/27/22 8:50 pm Incarnation at CSA Eagles NAVY
Mon 01/31/22 6:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE at Clissold
Mon 01/31/22 6:50 pm CSA Eagles NAVY at Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 01/31/22 7:40 pm  Sutherland at Central GOLD
Mon 01/31/22 8:30 pm Central GREEN at  Morgan Park
Academy
Thu 02/03/22 8:00 pm Central GREEN at Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Thu 02/03/22 8:50 pm Morgan Park at  Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Academy
Mon 02/07/22 6:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE at CSA Eagles NAVY
Mon 02/07/22 6:50 pm Mt. Greenwood at  Sutherland
WHITE
Mon 02/07/22 7:40 pm Morgan Park at  Clissold
Academy
Mon 02/07/22 8:30 pm Central GOLD at  Central GREEN
Thu 02/10/22 8:00 pm Clissold at Incarnation
Thu 02/10/22 8:50 pm Sutherland at Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Mon 02/14/22 6:00 pm Clissold at Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 02/14/22 6:50 pm Morgan Park at Sutherland
Academy
Mon 02/14/22 7:40 pm Central GOLD at CSA Eagles NAVY
Mon 02/14/22 8:30 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE at Central GREEN
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8th Grade
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